IKA

designed for scientists

H 135.301 Flask inlay 100 ml
/// Data Sheet

Round bottom
Volume: 100 ml
Inner diameter: 66 mm

www.ika.com

Subject to technical changes

[~
n IKAworldwide IO' IKAworldwide /7 #lookattheblue u @IKAworldwide



Technical Data

Outer diameter [mm]

Bottom shape

Useable volume max. [ml]
Number of holes

Hole diameter [mm]

Hole depth [mm]

Hole shape [mm]

Working temperature max. [°C]
Material in contact with medium
Width [mm]

Height [mm]

Weight [kg]

Permissible ambient temperature [°C]

www.ika.com

Subject to technical changes

IKA

designed for scientists

111.0
spherical
100

1

66

325
spherical
300

Aluminum anodized

111
50.5
0.612
5-40

IKAworldwide

IKAworldwide /// #lookattheblue

@IKAworldwide



