

designed for scientists



H 135.301 Flask inlay 100 ml

/// Data Sheet

Round bottom Volume: 100 ml

Inner diameter: 66 mm











designed for scientists

Technical Data

Outer diameter [mm]	111.0	
Bottom shape	spherical	
Useable volume max. [ml]	100	
Number of holes	1	
Hole diameter [mm]	66	
Hole depth [mm]	32.5	
Hole shape [mm]	spherical	
Working temperature max. [°C]	300	
Material in contact with medium	Aluminum anodized	
Width [mm]	111	
Height [mm]	50.5	
Weight [kg]	0.612	
Permissible ambient temperature [°C]	5 - 40	



